1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
TELECOMMUNICATION RELAY
ETR UA SERIES
▓ FEATURES
� Single Pole Relay designed with medium current load 3A.

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
▓ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ETR  UA - SS - 1  12  D  M  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Contact Form:
Nil: One Form C
M: One Form A
Coil Type:
D: Standard DC Coil
Coil Voltage:
03:3V, 05:05V, 06:6V
09:9V, 12:12V, 24:24V
Number of Pole:
1: One Pole
Type of Sealing:
SS: Flow Solder Type
SH: Plastic Sealed Type
Model Name: UA
Series Name: ETR